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Oct 27-30 Fox News Poll:
Thread on what White Evangelicals said

Do you approve or disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president?

White Evangelicals:
Strongly approve 46%
Somewhat approve 25%
Somewhat disapprove 10%
Strongly disapprove 19%

Fox News Poll results October 27-30, 2019
Full Fox News Poll results from October 27-30, 2019.

https://www.foxnews.com/politics /fox-news-poll-results-october-27-30-2019

1. po you approve or disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president? [IF APPROVE / DISAPPROVE: Is that strongly
(approve/disapprove), or only somewhat?]

Non-  Non-
Hisp- Non- white Wwhite white White uUnder Age Under
Total Men Wwomen White Black anic white Men Women Men Women Age 45 45+ $50k $50k+

strongly 26%  28% 24% 31% 7% 16% 12% 35% 27% 11% 13% 22%  29% 24% 27%
approve

Ssomewhat 16%  17% 16% 18% 7% 10% 11% 19% 17% 10% 12% 19%  14% 16% 17%
approve

somewhat 11% 11% 10% 10% 13% 13% 13% 10% 10% 14% 11% 12% 10% 11% 11%
disapprove

strongly 46% 43% 49% 40% 73% 60% 64% 35% 44% 64% 63% 46% 46% 47% 45%
disapprove
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1/6/2020

Thread by @AndyRowell: Oct 27-30 Fox News Poll: Thread on what White Evangelicals said Do you approve or disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president?...

Total Dem Rep Ind Men Wwomen Men Wwomen Urban wurban Rural women whites VéiEFE Qoters .§6€;}§ Ihé:EFE
strongly 26% 2% 58% 11% 3% 1% 59% 58% 27% 20% 33% 17% 35% 60% 2% 3% 60%
approve
somewhat 16% 5% 28% 23% 6% 4%  28% 28% 12% 16% 19% 14% 20% 28% 7% 4% 28%
approve
Somewhat 11% 10% 8% 25% 13% 7% 7% 9% 12% 10% 10% 9% 10% 7% 8% 10% 6%
disapprove
3;rang1y 46%  83% 5% 35%  79% 86% 6% 4% 46% 53% 3% 59% 34% 3% 84% 82% 6%
isapprove
(Don't know) 1% *% 1% 6% = 1% % 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% % % % *%
white Wwhite Wwhite white No Wwhite white No
College No Degree Degree Degree Degree . white Union
Total Degree Degree Men Men  women women Lib Mod Cons Evan2e1 vets HH
strongly 26% 26% 36% 35% 35% 18% 36% 7% 16%  48% 6% @ 37% 25%
approve
somewhat 16% 18% 18% 19% 19% 17% 17% 5% 18% 26% 25% 13% 13%
approve
somewhat 11% 10% 10% 10% 11% 10% 10% 9%  19% 9% 10% 13% 15%
disapprove
strongly 46% 46% 34% 36% 34% 54% 35% 78% 45%  16% 19%  36% 46%
disapprove
(pon't know) 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% *% 1% 1%
&
Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
Do you approve or disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president?
White Evangelicals:
Approve 71%
Disapprove 28%
1. po you approve or disapprove of the job Donald Trump is doing as president?
Non-  Non-
Hisp- Non- Wwhite white white white under Age under
Total Men women Wwhite Black anic white Men Wwomen Men Women Age 45 45+ 350k $50k+
Approve 42% 45% 40% 49% 14% 26% 22% 54% 44% 21% 25% 41% 43% 40% 43%
Disapprove S57%  54% 59% 50% 86% 73% 77% 45% 54% 78% 75% 58%  56% 58% 56%
(pon't know) 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1%
Sub- Dem GOP
Dem Dem  GOP GOP Sub- urban  Rural Trump Clinton Primary Primary
Total Dem Rep Ind Men women Men women Urban urban Rural women whites wvoters voters Voters Voters
Approve 42% 7% 86%  34% 9% 6% 87% 86% 39% 36% 52% 31% 55% 89% 8% 7% 88%
Disapprove 57% 92% 13% 60% 91% 93% 13% 13% 59% 63% 47% 68% 44% 11% 92% 93% 12%
(Don't know) 1% *% 1% 6% - 1% *% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% *% =% *% *%
white Wwhite white white No Wwhite white No
college No Degree Degree Degree Degree white union
Total Degree Degree Men Men  women women Lib Mod cCons Evangel Vvets HH
Approve 42% 44% 54% 54% 55% 35% 53% 12% 34% 74% 1% 50% 38%
Disapprove 57% 56% 44% 45% 44% 64% 45% 87% 64% 25% 28%  49% 61%
(Don't know) 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% *% 1% 1%
&
Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
Immigration: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the following issue?
White Evangelicals:
Approve 65%
Disapprove 32%
(Don't know) 2%
5. Immigration: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling the following issues?
Non-  Non-
. Hisp- Non- White Wwhite White White Under Age Under
Total Men women Wwhite Black anic Wwhite Men Women Men Wwomen Age 45 45+  $50k $50k+
Approve 40% 44% 37% 26% 20% 54% 42% 20% 22% 37% 43% 38% 43%
Disapprove 57%  54% 59% 50% 86% 70% 76% 45% 54% 77% 74% 59%  55% 59% 54%
(Don't know) 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 4% 4% 1% 4% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 3%
Sub- Dem GOP
Dem Dem  GOP GOP Sub- urban  Rural Trump Clinton Primary Primary
Total Dem Rep Ind Men Women Men Women Urban urban Rural women Wwhites Voters Voters Voters  Voters
Approve 40% 6% 83% 34% 7% 6% 86% 80% 37% 36% 49% 33% 54% 86% 5% 6% 83%
Disapprove 57% 92% 13% 61% 91% 93%  12% 14% 60% 61% 48% 63% 43% 11% 93% 92% 13%
(Don't know) 3% 2% 4% 5% 2% 2% 2% 6% 4% 3% 3% % 3% 3% 2% 1% 4%
white white Wwhite white No White white No
college No Degree Degree Degree Degree white Union
Total Degree Degree Men Men  Women wWomen Lib Mod Cons Evangel Vets HH
Approve 40% 43% 51% 52% 56% 35% 48% 13%  30% 70% 65% 57% 40%
Di sapprove 57% 55% 45% 46% 44% 63% 46% 86% 67% 25% 32% 42% 58%
(Don't know) 3% 2% 3% 2% *% 2% 6% 1% 4% 5% 2% 1% 1%

&

Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:

Abortion: How important will each of the following be to your vote for president in November 20207?
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L1UALL CLIICI)’ .
White Evangelicals: 47%
(Highest)

Extremely + very.

67% Non-White Women
67% Democratic Women
67% Liberals

65% White Evangelicals

19. Abortion: How important will each of the following be to your vote for president in November 20207

Non- Non-
y Hisp- Non- white white white white under Age under
Total Men women White Black anic white Men Women Men Wwomen Age 45 45+  $50k $50k+

Extremely 36%  33% 38% 36% 29% 44% 35% 33% 38% 32% 38% 40%  33% 34% 37%
very 24%  22% 26% 24% 31% 19% 25% 22% 25% 22% 29% 22%  26% 26% 22%
Somewhat 24%  27% 22% 25% 24% 23% 24% 27% 23% 27% 20% 25%  24% 24% 25%
Not at all 14% 17% 12% 14% 15% 13% 15% 17% 12% 19% 11% 12% 16% 14% 15%
(Don't know) 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1%
Sub- Dem GOP
Dem Dem  GOP GOP Sub- urban  Rural Trump Clinton Primary Primary
Total Dem Rep Ind Men Wwomen Men Wwomen Urban wurban Rural women Wwhites Voters Voters \Voters Voters
Extremely 36% 34%  40% 30% 28% 38% 39% 41% 36% 37% 34% 43% 35% 40% 36% 36% 41%
very 24% 28% 20% 21% 27% 29% 18% 22% 24% 25% 23% 25% 22% 20% 27% 28% 21%
Somewhat 24%  26%  22%  26% @ 29% 23%  25% 20% 25% 23% 26% 22% 26% 21% 24% 25% 22%
Not at all 14% 11% 16% 21%  15% 9% 17% 14% 14% 14% 15% 9% 15% 18% 12% 10% 16%
(Don't know) 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
white white white white No white white No . ;
college No Degree Degree Degree Degree white uUnion
Total Degree Degree Men Men  Women women Lib Mod Cons E\.ranie | vets HH
Extremely 36% 32% 39% 31% 35% 34% 43% 40% 25%  36% 30% 29%
very 24% 26% 22% 24% 20% 28% 23% 127%  22%  22% 18%  23% 28%
Somewhat 24% 27% 22% 29% 25% 25% 20% 21%  31%  25% 23%  28% 20%
Not at all 14% 13% 15% 15% 19% 11% 12%  11%  19%  16% 12% 19% 22%
(Don't know) 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% - -

&

Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:

How closely are you following news about the possible impeachment of President Trump?

White Evangelicals:
Extremely: 32%
Very: 22%
Somewhat: 36%
Not at all: 11%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
Do you think President Trump should be impeached and removed from office, or not?

White Evangelicals:
Yes: 25%

No: 68%

(Don't know) 7%
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Oct 27-30 2019 Fox News Poll:

How troubling do you find the situation surrounding President Trump's dealings with the Ukrainian president --

extremely, very, somewhat, or not at all?
White Evangelicals:

Extremely: 16%
Very: 13%
Somewhat: 20%
Not at all: 46%
(Don't know): 6%

Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
In general, is it appropriate for President Trump to ask leaders of foreign countries to investigate allegations
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White Evangelicals:
Appropriate: 47%
Not appropriate: 44%
(Don't know): 6%

Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
Is it appropriate for the children of political leaders to have business dealings in other countries, or not?

White Evangelicals:
Appropriate: 30%
Not appropriate: 58%
(Don't know): 11%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
To the best of your knowledge, did President Trump ask the Ukrainian president to investigate his political rivals?

White Evangelicals:
Yes, he did: 43%
No: 36%

(Don't know): 20%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
To the best of your knowledge, did President Trump hold up military aid to pressure the Ukrainian president to

investigate his political rivals?

White Evangelicals:
Yes, he did: 35%
No: 43%

(Don't know): 22%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
Which better describes your view of the impeachment inquiry - it's a legitimate investigation into an important

issue or it's a bogus attempt to undermine Trump's presidency?

White Evangelicals:
Legitimate: 30%
Bogus: 60%

(Don't know): 10%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling Syria?

White Evangelicals:
Approve: 58%
Disapprove: 29%
(Don't know): 12%
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Oct 27-30, 2019 Fox News Poll:
How concerned are you ... Removing U.S. troops from Syria amounts to abandoning our Kurdish ally and leaving

them open to Turkish aggression?

White Evangelicals
Concerned: 48%
Not concerned: 40%
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&

Conclusion on the thread above

1. There are disagreements among White Evangelicals on these issues.

2. It is useful if you are among White Evangelicals to have a sense of where others are at.
What to do?

- Support and cite reputable reporting.

- Teach moral principles. &

@drmoore @ONECampaign @ShaneClaiborne @JoAnneLyonGS

Fyi I posted thread above on white evangelicals from the Fox News poll that came out yesterday. &

Fyi I posted thread above on white evangelicals from the Fox News poll that came out yesterday.
@jackmjenkins @emmillerwrites
@Dbobsmietana @danielsilliman

@markgalli @kateshellnutt @reachjulieroys @publicroad

@emmaogreen @elizabethjdias
@eschor @GabbyOrr_ @spulliam &

Fyi I posted thread above with the data about white evangelicals from the Fox News poll that came out yesterday.

@socofthesacred @jncthehistorian @JohnWHawthorne @MatthewSoerens @TobinGrant &

Fyi I posted thread above with the data about white evangelicals from the Fox News poll that came out yesterday.
@BurkeCNN @heathwcarter @bethfelkerjones @YonatShimron @kyletrow @noahtoly @sullivanamy
@XKatelynBeaty @praxishabitus @JeffSharlet @ndrewwhitehead @Randall_Stps &

Anyone interested in this thread should also look at this thread by Sarah Posner on the Oct. 27-30, 2019,
Washington Post-ABC News poll:

Sarah Posner
@sarahposner

Latest Washington Post/ABC poll shows Trump still has 74%
approval among white evangelicals.
docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d...

B AL AM AN AD

All adults RaceiReligion

This Washington Post-ABC News poll was conducted by
telephone Oct. 27-30, 2019, among a random aational sample
of 1,003 adults, with 65% reached on cell phones and 35% on
landlines. Results have an error margin of 4/- 3.5 percentage White White
points for the full sample including design effects due to evangelical  non-evangelical
*=less than 0.5 percent All adults Protestant Protestant  White Catholic  No religion
“*NET Approve** 38% T4%, 55% 42% 18%
Approve, strongly 30% B4% 43% 32% 13%
Q1. Do you approve or
disapprove of the way Donald Approve, somewhat 8% 9% 12% 10% 5%
Trump is handling his job as =
President? Do you 'MET Disapprove' 58% 23% 43% 54% 73%
P pprove strengly 10% 6% 5% 19% 7%
or somewhat?
Disapprove, strongly 48% 17% 8% 5% 66%
Mo opinion 5% 3% 2% 4% 9%

2 6:21 AM - Nov 1, 2019

See Sarah Posner's other Tweets

S

P Andy Rowell
» @AndyRowell
Replying to @sarahposner and 2 others
"the non-college white evangelicals set much more of the tone
for the group overall because they represent about 70% of the

evangelical population" @RonBrownstein
cnn.com/2019/11/05/pol...
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This group of voters could swing the 2020 election

Few questions may shape the result of the 2020 election more than
whether Democrats can exploit the religious gap in attitudes toward

cnn.com

12:30 PM - Nov 5, 2019

See Andy Rowell's other Tweets

Andy Rowell
@AndyRowell

Replying to @AndyRowell and 3 others

"analysis showed Trump maintaining generally solid support
among evangelical Christians. (He did, however, show some
signs of potential slippage among evangelical women with

college degrees compared with ... the exit polls for the 2016
election.)"cnn.com/2019/11/05/pol...

This group of voters could swing the 2020 election

Few questions may shape the result of the 2020 election more than
whether Democrats can exploit the religious gap in attitudes toward

cnn.com

12:36 PM - Nov 5, 2019

See Andy Rowell's other Tweets

Ryan Burge &l
7 @ryanburge

I am kind of shocked by how little the vote choice of white
Christians changed across the last three elections.

There was not some sort of dramatic lurch to the right in 2016.

Honestly, it was just business as usual.
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More from @AndyRowell C]

=% Andy Rowell =% Andy Rowell
3 @AndyRowell B @AndyRowell
Dec 30th 2019 Dec 19th 2019
Thread on Fri, Jan 3, 2020 5 pm: "'Evangelicals for Trump' Thread with reactions to this below.

Coalition Launch" event at King Jesus International Ministry

in Miami led by Guillermo Maldonado, who is one of the I'have put "evangelical” in parenthesis because people

twenty core "evangelical leaders" who have frequently increasingly do not use the term because it is so associated

gathered at the White House to support Trump. with politics. They would have used the term in the past to
express their high regard for the Bible and conviction that

Guillermo Maldonado at the White House on his Instagram: Jesus is "good news" (Greek: euangelion).
instagram.com/p/Bensugun_xI/...
instagram.com/p/BiUrR1EHISQ/... English professor at "evangelical" university Oklahoma
instagram.com/p/BiVfbVVnb4F/ ... Baptist and writer:
»=  Andy Rowell
3 @AndyRowell
Dec 11th 2019

Here is a list of the worship leaders who met with President
Trump at the White House on Friday, December 6, 2019.
andyrowell.net/andy_rowell/20...

Related threads

Ami Magazine ﬁ Amber &

@Ami_Magazine @AnlllicitWriter

Dec 11th 2019 Oct 6th 2019

Over the past few weeks, Ami commissioned a national poll, Thread | TheQ) Impeachment of Donald J. Trump
where 723 Orthodox Jewish respondents got to voice their

opinions on @realDonaldTrump, impeachment, anti-

Semitism, and more. Between now and the first WH

Hannukah Party we'll be posting the results, plus

background.

On the question of Trump's approval among Orthodox Jews,
here's what past polling shows: 2016: 54% said they voted for
Trump 2017: 71% said approved of the job he's doing 2018:

[ | [ |
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Casey Nikoloric
@Ten10Group

Jan 20th 2019
1. We get so bogged down in the awful story of the day
that we often forget the big picture. Our beloved country is in
very serious trouble and there are some things we know to be

true.

2. President Trump tells demonstrable lies to the
American people with alarming frequency. Some are small.
Some are whoppers and matter a lot.

3. Today our most important allies don't trust us, and

cirmtlh A~ A wAan~Aw

PublicPolicyPolling
P :

@ppppolls
Dec 21st 2017
We know people get sick of hearing what Trump voters think
about things, so here's a thread on what supporters of the

popular vote winner think about things...

92% of Clinton voters disapprove of the job Donald Trump is
doing. 88% believe the women who have accused him of
sexual harassment. And 86% think he should resign because

of those accusations

86% of Clinton voters think that Trump's campaign colluded
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Trending hashtags

, Zach Everson
% @Z_Everson

Trump Hotels' website still lists Trump SoHo New York

Jan 3rd 2018

among its properties in the Our Hotels menu. Select its name
though to access its page and there's a message about it being
renamed bit.ly/2EPCSy1
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